

State vs Sukhdeep Singh

Present: Sh.Gaurav Dewan, APP for the State.
Accused on bail with Sh.HS Gill, Advocate.

No PW is present today. Summons issued to Pws have been received back unserved. Fresh be issued for 28.01.2016 as per previous order subject to last opportunity. Separate set of summons be also given to the APP for the State.

Dated 14.12.2015
SUA

Sd/-
(Pushpinder Singh), PCS,
SDJM/Zira.