

State Vs Sukhdeep Singh

Present: Sh. Gaurav Dewan, APP for the State
Accused on bail with counsel

No PW is present today. HC Karam Singh has not come present despite being duly served. Let he be summoned through nonailable warrants for 24.8.2016. Remaining unexamined Pws as per the list be also summoned for the said date being last opportunity.

(Pushpinder Singh), PCS,
ACJ(SD)-cum-SDJM
Zira/11.7.2016